
 

 

Aspire Timetable:  
Monday October 7th 2024 to Friday October 25th 2024 

 
 

 

Date Year Staff Content Aspire Week 

Monday 7th October 8 HP Maths 

1 
Tuesday 8th October 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Wednesday 9th October 7 NE English 

Thursday 10th October 9 LJ Girls Maths 

Friday 11th October 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Monday 14th October 8 HP Maths 

2 
Tuesday 15th October 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Wednesday 16th October 7 NE English 

Thursday 17th October 9 LJ Girls Maths 

Friday 18th October 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Monday 21st October 8 HP Maths 

3 
Tuesday 22nd October 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Wednesday 23rd October 7 NE English 

Thursday 24th October 9 LJ Girls Maths 

Friday 25th October 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Half Term: w/b 28th October 2024 
  



 

 

Aspire Timetable:  
Monday November 4th 2024 to Friday December 6th 2024 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Year  Staff Content Aspire Week 

Monday 4th November 8 HP Maths 

4 
Tuesday 5th November 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Wednesday 6th November 7 NE English 

Thursday 7th November 9 LJ Girls Maths 

Friday 8th November 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Monday 11th November 8 HP Maths 

5 
Tuesday 12th November 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Wednesday 13th November 7 NE English 

Thursday 14th November 9 LJ Girls Maths 

Friday 15th November 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Monday 18th November 8 HP Maths 

6 
Tuesday 19th November 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Wednesday 20th November 7 NE English 

Thursday 21st November 9 LJ Girls Maths 

Friday 22nd November 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Monday 25th November 8 HP Maths 

7 
Tuesday 26th November 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Wednesday 27th November 7 NE English 

Thursday 28th November 9 LJ Girls Maths 

Friday 29th November 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Monday 2nd December 8 HP Maths 

8 
Tuesday 3rd December 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Wednesday 4th December 7 NE English 

Thursday 5th December 9 LJ Girls Maths 

Friday 6th December 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

No Aspire Sessions (due to assessment period) 
w/b Monday 9th December and w/b Monday 16th December 

Christmas Holidays:  
23rd December 2023 – 8th January 2024 



 

 

Aspire Timetable:  
Monday 13th January 2025 – Friday 14th February 2025 

 
 

 

 

 

  

Date Year  Staff Content Aspire Week 

Monday 13th January    

9 
Tuesday 14th January 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Wednesday 17th January 
7 DG Science 

8 MPA English 

Thursday 15th January 8 LJ Girls Maths 

Friday 16th January 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Monday 20th January    

10 
Tuesday 21st January 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Wednesday 22nd January 
7 DG Science 

8 MPA English 

Thursday 23rd January 8 LJ Girls Maths 

Friday 24th January 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Monday 27th January    

11 
Tuesday 28th January 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Wednesday 29th January 
7 DG Science 

8 MPA English 

Thursday 30th January 8 LJ Girls Maths 

Friday 31st January 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Monday 3rd February    

12 
Tuesday 4th February 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Wednesday 5th February 
7 DG Science 

8 MPA English 

Thursday 6th February 8 LJ Girls Maths 

Friday 7th February 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Monday 10th February    

13 
Tuesday 11th February 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Wednesday 12th February 
7 DG Science 

8 MPA English 

Thursday 13th February 8 LJ Girls Maths 

Friday 14th February 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 
 

Half Term: w/b 24th February 2024 
 



 

 

Aspire Timetable:  
Monday 3rd March 2025 – Friday 4th April 2025 

 
 

 

  
Date Year  Staff Content Aspire Week 

Monday 3rd March 7 HP Maths 

15 
Tuesday 4th March 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Wednesday 5th March 8 DG Science 

Thursday 6th March 10 LJ Boys Maths 

Friday 7th March 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Monday 10th March 7 HP Maths 

16 
Tuesday11th March 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Wednesday 12th March 8 DG Science 

Thursday 13th March 10 LJ Boys Maths 

Friday 14th March 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Monday 17th March 7 HP Maths 

17 
Tuesday 18th March 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Wednesday 19th March 8 DG Science 

Thursday 20th March 10 LJ Boys Maths 

Friday 21st March 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Monday 24th March 7 HP Maths 

18 

Tuesday 25th March 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Wednesday 26th March 8 DG Science 

Thursday 27th March 10 LJ Boys Maths 

Friday 28th March 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Monday 31st March 7 HP Maths 

19 

Tuesday 1st April 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Wednesday 2nd April 8 DG Science 

Thursday 3rd April 10 LJ Boys Maths 

Friday 4th April 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

No Aspire Sessions - w/b Monday 7th April 

Easter 
Holidays 

 
12th April 2024 – 27th April 2024 

 
Aspire Returns: Monday 2nd June 2024 

Whole School Focus on KS4/5 Examinations 



 

 

 

Aspire Timetable:  
Monday 2nd June 2025 – Friday 4th July 2025 

 
 

Date Year  Staff Content Aspire Week 
Monday 2nd June    

20 
Tuesday 3rd June 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Wednesday 4th June 
7 HP Welsh 

8 Sci Science 
Thursday 5th June 7 LJ Girls Maths 

Friday 6th June 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 
Monday 9th June    

21 
Tuesday 10th June 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Wednesday 11th June 
7 HP Welsh 

8 Sci Science 
Thursday 12th June 7 LJ Girls Maths 

Friday 13th June 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 
Monday 16th June    

22 
Tuesday 17th June  9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Wednesday 18th June 
7 HP Welsh 

8 Sci Science 
Thursday 29th June 7 LJ Girls Maths 

Friday 20th June 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 
Monday 23rd June    

23 
Tuesday 24th June 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Wednesday 25th June 
7 HP Welsh 

8 Sci Science 
Thursday 26th June 7 LJ Girls Maths 

Friday 27th June 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 
Monday 30th June    

24 
Tuesday 1st July  9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Wednesday 2nd July 
7 HP Welsh 

8 Sci Science 
Thursday 3rd July 7 LJ Girls Maths 

Friday 4th July 9 RSJ L.I.F.E Qualification 

Aspire finishes for 2024-2025 


